
Product Information

Applicable product:
Double pantry faucet K-7894

Handles are ADA compliant.

Installation Notes
Install this product according to the installation guide.

Lower flow aerator options are available - please refer to the
Kohler Price Book.

3/8" OD 
Tubing

11-1/8" 
(28.3 cm)

2-1/4"
(5.7 cm) D.

1-3/4" 
(4.4 cm) 
Max

1-1/8"   
(2.9 cm) D.

7-1/4"   
(18.4 cm)

14-1/4"   
(36.2 cm)

3-3/4"   
(9.5 cm)

3-3/16" 
(8.1 cm)

3-3/16" 
(8.1 cm)

5-1/2" 
(14 cm)

Roughing-In

K-7894
BLAGDONTM

DOUBLE PANTRY FAUCET

BLAGDONTM DOUBLE PANTRY FAUCET
115121-1-BB


